

Pachet 3 CURATENIE 21.06

I.D.: 83860267

Data publicarii	22.06.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.908,62 RON - 2.908,62 RON

Descriere: #80035 BENZI IGIENICE/ 500 BAX 1 500 6 60.75 364.50 1866SP EFFICACE VETRI- DET. PT. GEAMURI 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 12 14.82 177.84 1892SP AIRES- ODORIZANT AMBIENTAL PRIMAVERA 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 6 29.04 174.24 1910SP PULIGEN LIGHT-DET. DETARTRANT BAI 1 L/ 1 BUC/ 12 BAX 1 12 12 22.18 266.16 9163SP UNI5 PIATTI LIMONE- DET. VASE 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 6 41.28 247.68 CIF500 CREMA CIF 500ML/ 1 BUC/ 8 BAX 1 8 16 7.20 115.20 CT3 COADA TELESCOPICA 3 M/1 BUC/ 10 BAX 1 10 10 28.85 288.50 DOM750 DETARTRANT DOMESTOS 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 20 BAX 1 20 20 9.01 180.20 M250 REZERVA MOP 250 GRAME/ 1 BUC/ 50 BAX 1 50 10 4.20 42.00 MI MATURA LATA INALTA/ 1 BUC/ 50 BAX 1 50 10 6.00 60.00 SAVO SOLUTIE ANTIMUGEAI 500 ML/ 1 BUC/ 12 BAX 1 12 12 18.89 226.68 SM120 SACI NEGRI 120 L/ 10 SACI-ROLA/ 25 BAX 10 25 30 3.61 108.30 SMB1201 SACI MENAJ ALBASTRI 120 L- 18597/ 10 SACI-ROLA/ 25 BAX 10 25 25 5.44 136.00 SMN351 SACI NEGRI 35 L/ 15 SACI-ROLA/ 50 BAX 15 50 100 2.11 211.00 UMR UMERASE STANDARD/ 12 SET/ 1 BAX 12 1 120 1.21 145.20 1240SP VINCO PIATTI LIMONE- DET. VASE CONCEN. 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 4 41.28 165.12
